The Wireway Husky line of Invincible pallet rack features
brands synonymous with quality in the pallet rack industry for
more than 45 years. Upright frames are available in both 3” x
1-5/8” and 3” x 3” posts with heights up to 46 Ft. The teardrop
pattern is an industry standard and accepts most teardrop
style beams. Beams feature the patented Bowlock® safety
clip. Bowlock®  cannot be sprung or removed without fi rst
removing the load and requires no special tools. Standard

recognized door and lock options are available. This line of woven
wire partitions is widely recognized in the industry for it’s quality
and wide range of applications. Many standard sizes are available
in 48-Hour Quick Ship.
Item #80114-2
© 2011, Wireway/Husky Corp. All Rights Reserved.
“From Order to Out the Door”  48-Hours or Less,
 GUARANTEED ...   or we pay the freight!
48-Hour Quick Ship
applies to selected
stock sizes for
Wireway Husky Products
UPRIGHT FRAMES
14Ga., 3” X 1-5/8” POST
D x H Capacity Weight Model # Profile Length Capacity Weight Model # D x W Capacity Weight Model #
36” x 96” *19380 39.62 IU18360096 4.0” 48” 7849 12.19 IBX39048 36” x 46” 3250 18.58 3646A3
36” x 144” *19380 56.21 IU18360144 4.0” 96” 4048 22.39 IBX39096 36” x 52” 3250 20.09 3652A3
42” x 96” *19380 41.31 IU18420096 4.5” 96” 5010 23.66 IBX43096 36” x 58” 3900 23.83 3658A4
42” x 120” *19380 53.15 IU18420120 5.0” 96” 6054 25.51 IBX48096 42” x 46” 2610 21.40 4246A3
42” x 144” *19380 60.60 IU18420144 5.0” 108” 5373 28.45 IBX48108 42” x 52” 2610 23.11 4252A3
42” x 192” *19380 79.89 IU18420192 5.0” 120” 4412 31.39 IBX48120 42” x 58 3150 27.48 4258A4
48” x 96” *19380 43.04 IU18480096 5.0” 144” 3064 37.27 IBX48144 48” x 46” 2100 24.61 4846A3
48” x 120” *19380 55.79 IU18480120 5.5” 108” 7723 36.07 IBN55108 48” x 52” 2100 26.57 4852A3
48” x 144” *19380 62.99 IU18480144 5.5” 144” 4901 47.44 IBN55144 48” x 58” 2630 31.61 4858A4
14Ga., 3” x 3” POST 6.0” 144” 7552 59.91 IBH60144
42” x 144” *24957 71.52 IU24420144
42” x 192” *24957 94.52 IU24420192
48” x 192” *24957 97.54 IU24480192
42” x 240” *24957 117.51 IU24420240
BEAMS WIRE DECKS
* All upright frame capacities based on 36” beam shelf spacing.
For all other capacities please refer to price book.
ACCESSORIES